=OP \$165.00 304451

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Question Mark Computing Limited		107/26/2004	CORPORATION: UNITED
·			KINGDOM

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Questionmark Computing Limited	
Street Address:	Hill House, 4th Floor	
Internal Address:	Highgate Hill	
City:	London N19 5NA	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: UNITED KINGDOM	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3044516	QUESTIONMARK SECURE
Serial Number:	78357306	LIVEREACTION
Registration Number:	2415192	QML
Registration Number:	2271604	PERCEPTION
Registration Number:	2337058	Q
Registration Number:	2062992	QUESTION MARK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (203)327-1096

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

 Phone:
 (203) 324-6155

 Email:
 cdc@ssjr.com

Correspondent Name: Stephen P. McNamara
Address Line 1: 986 Bedford Street

Address Line 2: St. Onge Steward Johnston & Reens LLC
Address Line 4: Stamford, CONNECTICUT 06905

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003334 FRAME: 0858

900051621

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	02653 -	
DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE		
Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Stephen P. McNamara	
Signature:	/Stephen P. McNamara/	
Date:	06/21/2006	
Total Attachments: 1 source=Change of Name to Questionmark Computing Limited#page1.tif		

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003334 FRAME: 0859



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 2278553

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that QUESTION MARK COMPUTING LIMITED

having by special resolution changed its name, is now incorporated under the name of QUESTIONMARK COMPUTING LIMITED

Given at Companies House, Cardiff, the 26th July 2004

RECORDED: 06/21/2006





TRADEMARK
REEL: 003334 FRAME: 0860